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001-185v Gregorius papa
I

Dialogi de uita
et miraculis
Patrum

● BHG 1445y,
1446-1448

1445z,
1445y,
1446,
0273,
1447-1448

08 0800

(f. 1r)
Epigramma ; (ff.
1v-2v) Prologus
; (ff. 2v-40) Lib.
I ; (ff. 40-82)
Lib. II ; (ff.
82-134v) Lib. III
cum lacuna
(cap. 26-33
post. f. 121v) ;
(ff. 135-185v)
Lib. IV.

● Bollandistes ● 0796q

041v-42 Astrologica,
astronomica Paschalium 09-10, 13 Altera manu,

latine ● 0796q
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